Results of race from SIVRIHISAR22

D.D. 131022 number of pigeons :

158.

Release at 131022 08.00.10 with GUNESLI.

OoONOUVTAWNRE

el
APWNREO

EMRE MAMAN
OVAAKCALI HUSREF
AHMET ONDER
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ibrahim ULUTAS
OVAAKCALI HUSREF
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Mesafe Numara
metre

239306
236627
236821

234236

250673
252470

230537
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251764 1

Klinye
No

2-0103911
2-0103803
2-0107452
2-0107456
2-0101649
2-0101647
2-0107449
2-0107453
2-0101645
2-1003445
2-0107096
2-1003437
2-1003449
2-0101697
2-0101638
2-0101639
2-0101671
2-0107073
2-1007222
2-1003486
2-1003483
2-0107448
2-0107446
2-0101674
2-0101663
2-0101684
2-1000941
2-0101677
2-0101691
2-0107450
2-0107066
2-1007231
2-1007248
2-1003451
2-0020954
2-0100940
2-0107093
2-1003487
2-1003455
2-0107447
2-0107454
2-0107457
2-0101660
2-1003420
2-1007227
2-0018552
2-0020845
2-0101679
2-0107094
2-0101634
2-0100944
2-1003490
2-1003446

2-1003430
2-0100937
2-0100911
2-0100905
2-0100914
2-0100909
2-1003435
2-1003496
2-1003482
2-1003500
2-1003434
2-1003485
2-0018553
2-0018547
2-1003497
2-0101670
2-0103625
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Kk H.H.G * %
TANER BELIK
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* H.H.G * %k
Kadir Isik

Kadir Isik

Kadir Isik

** H,H.G **
ibrahim ULUTAS
*% H,H.G **

%% H.H.G * %k
TEAM ERDOGAN TIMUR
*k H.H.G * %k
TANER BELIK
OVAAKCALI HUSREF
*% H,H.G **
OVAAKCALI HUSREF
TEAM ERDOGAN TIMUR
*k H.H.G * %k
ibrahim ULUTAS
ibrahim ULUTAS
TEAM ERDOGAN TIMUR
ek H.H.G Kk
ibrahim ULUTAS
ibrahim ULUTAS
ibrahim ULUTAS
TANER BELIK

¥* H.H.G ek
AHMET ONDER
TANER BELIK
TANER BELIK

¥* H.H.G ek
ibrahim ULUTAS
TANER BELIK

F* % H.H.G Kk

¥* H.H.G e
ibrahim ULUTAS
ibrahim ULUTAS
% H.H.G ek
AHMET ONDER

237144

2-1000930
2-0101657
2-1007232
2-1007246
2-1007230
2-0101690
2-0107095
2-0107079
2-0107038
2-0101644
2-1003431
2-0101665
2-0101648
2-0100343
2-0101656
2-1007235
2-0018554
2-0101678
2-0018555
2-0100335
2-0101630
2-1003447
2-1003433
2-0100325
2-0103626
2-1003491
2-1003484
2-1003432
2-1007242
2-0101655
2-0107445
2-1007244
2-1007229
2-0101636
2-1003442
2-1007223
2-0101669
2-0101624
2-1003444
2-1000929
2-0101650
2-0020847
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.57.
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.56.
.27.
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1157.
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1156.
1155.
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1150.
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1148.
1142.
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1122.
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869.
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247
779
390
293
196
826
294
150
799
329
189
575
292
137
694
453
862
709
486
818
392
856
878
584
547
055
740
585
005
787
829
634
321
414
514
692
103
841
835
671
183
572



